POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile)
STEVENS POINT, WI
MARCH 6, 2004
PLACE DIV TIME DIV  NAME BIB CITY TIME  PACE
1 1 25:46 M3034 TEMU, VINCE 454 BRILLION 25:46 5:09
2 1 26:31 M2529 HEIDKE, MIKE 488 NEENAH 26:31 5:18
3 1 26:31 M1924 DRAKE, JESSE 157 LA CROSSE 26:31 5:18
4 1 26:43 M3539 SMITH, DAVID 324 STEVENS POINT 26:43 5:21
5 2 26:49 M3539 FRERICKS, STEVE 171 MARSHFIELD 26:49 5:22
6 2 26:54 M1924 UPHOFF, BEN 519 NEW LONDON 26:54 5:23
7 1 27:06 M1618 ROMBOUGH, CHRIS 517 FREMONT 27:06 5:25
8 2 27:22 M3034 BEVERSDORF, MARK 118 WITTENBERG 27:22 5:28
9 3 27:51 M1924 KLEIN, FRANZ 520 STEVENS POINT 27:51 5:34
10 1 28:36 M4044 PUNKE, JAY 294 WAUSAU 28:36 5:43
11 2  28:51 M4044 HANSEN, SCOTT 409 ROTHSCHILD 28:51 5:46
12 2  28:56 M1618 LANGHORST, LUKE 418 STEVENS POINT 28:56 5:47
13 2  28:57 M2529 RENEAU, MICHAEL 299 MADISON 28:57 5:47
14 1 29:00 F4044 LEGATE, CAROL 493 GREEN BAY 29:00 5:48
15 3  29:28 M3034 PLINSKI, PAUL 292 HOLMEN 29:28 5:54
16 3  29:29 M1618 MANDERS, MIKE 532 GREEN BAY 29:29 5:54
17 4  29:31 M3034 MILKER 262 BLAINE 29:31 5:54
18 3 29:51 M4044 WAIDELICH, TOM 472 ANTIGO 29:51 5:58
19 3 29:59 M3539 SEEFELDT, RICK 317 STEVENS POINT 29:59 6:00
20 4 30:01 M3539 BEILFUSS, RICH 114 MADISON 30:01 6:00
21 5 30:11 M3034 BIG NARV 491 MINNEAPOLIS 30:11 6:02
22 4 30:15 M1618 SCHNEIDER, BRYAN 308 PLOVER 30:15 6:03
23 5 30:15 M1618 WHITE, DALLAS 450 NEKOOSA 30:15 6:03
24 4  30:44 M4044 BAUMAN, LIMPING-TURT 112 MARSHFIELD 30:44 6:09
25 6 30:54 M3034 KUBICKI, STEVE 525 WEST BEND 30:54 6:11
26 5 30:57 M3539 ZASTROW, DON 471 MADISON 30:57 6:11
27 3 30:58 M2529 GROTENHAUS, JEFF 178 HARTFORD 30:58 6:12
28 1 30:59 M4549 MANDERS, JOE 531 GREEN BAY 30:59 6:12
29 1 31:00 MOO15 WALTERS, KENDRICK 367 PLOVER 31:00 6:12
30 1 31:09 M5054 KMIECIK, PAUL 226 MIDDLETON 31:09 6:14
31 5 31:14 M4044 BRANDELL, ROY 128 WISCONSIN RAPID 31:14 6:15
32 4 31:21 M1924 STEFFEK, MIKE 332 NEW LONDON 31:21 6:16
33 6 31:26 M4044 PAULSON, JIM 277 WAUSAU 31:26 6:17
34 2 31:30 M4549 STIEBER, ALLAN 521 ABBOTSFORD 31:30 6:18
35 6 31:36 M1618 WHITMIRE, ANDY 375 STEVENS POINT 31:36 6:19
36 7 31:37 M3034 HYLAND, JOHN 204 STEVENS POINT 31:37 6:19
37 2  31:40 MOO15 MEYER, PATRICK 260 MARSHFIELD 31:40 6:20
38 7 31:49 M4044 WEST, JAY 371 STEVENS POINT 31:49 6:22
39 3 31:51 M4549 ZIEGLER, JAMES 387 WEYAUWEGA 31:51 6:22
40 4  32:00 M4549 REMINGTON, DANIEL 391 SCANDINAVIA 32:00 6:24
41 7 32:11 M1618 JACOBY, JASON 209 PLOVER 32:11 6:26
42 4  32:12 M2529 REDDING, ZAK 297 MADISON 32:12 6:26
43 1 32:18 M5559 GRAUPNER, JIM 446 LAKE ELMO 32:18 6:28
44 5  32:24 M1924 HOPP, CASEY 198 MADISON 32:24 6:29
45 3 32:29 MOO15 GIBSON, BOBBY 173 WEST BEND 32:29 6:30
46 1 32:32 F3539 PIERSON, SUE 537 NEENAH 32:32 6:30
47 5 32:39 M4549 BRADFORD, DANIEL 126 MERRILL 32:39 6:32
48 4  32:44 MOO15 PLISKA, JOHN 293 JUNCTION CITY 32:44 6:33
49 1 32:46 F1924 PETERSON, KALLYN 406 STEVENS POINT 32:46 6:33
50 6 32:57 M3539 JENSEN, KURT 522 STEVENS POINT 32:57 6:35
51 8 33:05 M4044 SCHELLER, BRUCE 306 MANAWA 33:05 6:37
52 6 33:10 M1924 MEDO, RYAN 404 STEVENS POINT 33:10 6:38
53 7 33:13 M3539 REINKE, KARL 298 PORT EDWARDS 33:13 6:39
54 7 33:13 M1924 LASKOWSKI, KENNETH 242 STEVENS POINT 33:13 6:39
55 1 33:14 F1618 WARNER, MOLLY 368 MOSINEE 33:14 6:39
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FREIBOTH, JASON
ZIEGLER, JAMES
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F1924
M2529
M3539
M3034
F4044
M3539
M4549
M3539
M5054
M4549
M1924
M6069
M3539
F5054
F2529
M5054
M3034
M4549
M4044
M5559
M1924
F5054
M5054
F1618
M4044
F2529
F3539
M5054

MACDONALD, GERARD
STUCINSKI, JENNY
HARRIS-WEISS, ANGELA
POZORSKI, HOLLY
CHRISTENSEN, ERIC
PLANK, TERRI
LARSON, LEAANN
WETTER, ANNIE
WITT, MARGARET
TAYLOR, JAN
WEBER, SUSAN
SPRINGBOB, LISA
LUEDTKE, DANIELLE
KING, MARY

HATZ, FRANK
CRASE, ROD
VOLOVSEK, JACK
BURANT, GERRY
SORENSON, ROBERT
WOJCIK, JULIE
ORLIKOWSKI, STEVE
KORPI, NANCY
WALDINGER, BARB
HUGLEN, MARK
CAZZOLA, KRISTI
MEAGHER, DAN

CAL, JOEY
SCHMIDT, JEFFREY
LINTEREUR, DONALD
GJERSVIG, ERIC
ALEXANDER, CHAD
MEDO, JOHN

TUXEN, DEIDRA
FOCAULT, ANDREW
JONES, JOHN
JONES, MIKE
DRIFKA, ELIZABETH
SEIFERT, BARRY
MAYBEE, BRUCE
KOEPKE, RICK
MARTIN, JIM
WIELAND, JERRY
CAVEY, MIKE
GRASSE, RICHARD
HARTJES, MARK
BEHM, BARB
VERHAGE, ALODIA
RASLER, WILLIAM
PUPP, CHAD
CHESKY, DAVE
O"MALLEY, TOM
BOWDEN, RICHARD
PACZKOWSKI, JOE
PITT, ADELE
MILLER, CRIS
PASSINEAU, DAWN
GARE, DAVID

HYER, CARRLEEN
SWEENEY, HEIDI
GORMANSON, GENE

542
336
181
482
149
291
420
567
428
393
549
331
563
224
183
553
361
431
328
462
275
231
364
201
142
554
137
447
247
433
102
505
352
167
512
514
158
534
256
228
252
376
141
464
182
468
357
499
481
148
524
125
476
290
474
551
508
203
337
441

WESTON
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

NEENAH
STEVENS POINT
STOUGHTON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
BLACK RIVER FAL
STEVENS POINT
CLINTONVILLE
HATLEY
ELMHURST

I0LA

WAUSAU
MILWAUKEE
WISCONSIN RAPID
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
TOMAHAWK
ROTHCHILD
10LA

STEVENS POINT
FREMONT
STEVENS POINT
MOUNT PROSPECT
TOMAHAWK
STEVENS POINT
APPLETON
WISCONSIN RAPID
MADISON
NEENAH
STEVENS POINT
INDIANAPOLIS
STEVENS POINT
MOUNT HOREB
MADISON

MOS INEE
STEVENS POINT
DE PERE
MADISON
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
GREENVILLE
WAUSAU
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
REEDSBURG
STEVENS POINT
NEW LONDON
WITHEE
PITTSVILLE
CUSTER
AMHERST

GREEN BAY
PLOVER
WAUPACA
WISCONSIN RAPID

41:30
41:30
41:30
41:32
41:35
41:35
41:37
41:38
41:40
41:51
41:53
41:57
41:59
42:02
42:05
42:07
42:08
42:10
42:10
42:13
42:19
42:25
42:26
42:28
42:30
42:38
42:42
42:58
43:05
43:07
43:12
43:23
43:26
43:31
43:31
43:32
43:40
43:42
43:43
43:49
43:51
43:52
43:57
43:59
44:00
44:00
44:01
44-07
44:08
44-11
44-21
44:23
4425
44:26
44-27
44-27
44:27
44-32
44:33
44:34

8:18
8:18
8:18
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:19
8:20
8:20
8:22
8:23
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:29
8:30
8:30
8:32
8:32
8:36
8:37
8:37
8:38
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:46
8:46
8:46
8:47
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:52
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:53
8:54
8:55
8:55



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355

25

10
19

10
11
27

27
12
13
28

14
10
23
39
28
14
10
29
15
30
40

20
11
16
37
11
11
12
17
18
12
13
26
15
19
10

10
16
13
17
12
11
10

18
31
27
32
21
13
20
29

44:42
44:45
44-48
44-48
44:50
44:51
44:55
45:02
45:03
45:09
45:12
45:12
45:13
45:17
45:24
45:25
45:26
45:31
45:32
45:32
45:33
45:35
45:-38
45:-38
45:41
45:42
45:57
45:58
45:59
46:00
46:06
46:07
46:09
46:10
46:11
46:13
46:15
46:25
46:32
46:33
46:34
47:06
47:09
47:13
47:-14
47:18
47:32
47:-38
47 -47
47:48
47:51
47:55
47:58
48:04
48:05
48:06
48:25
48:35
48:38
48:44

M3034
F4549
F3034
M2529
M5559
F1924
F1924
M3539
F4549
M1924
F1924
F1924
M1924
F6069
F4549
F1924
F3539
M5054
M4044
M3539
F4044
F2529
M3539
F4044
M3539
M4044
F4549
M2529
F3539
F4044
M4549
F2529
F3034
F3034
F4044
F4044
F2529
F3034
M3034
F1924
F4044
M5559
F4549
F1618
F1618
F1924
F2529
F1924
F3539
M5559
F4549
F5054
F1924
M3539
M3034
M3539
M2529
F3539
F4044
M1924

WOYACK, BRYAN
ERICKSON, SUE
HIBBARD/HOPP, DAYLYN
HOPP, KEVIN
GROSHEK, NORMAN
WOLF, KATHERINE
TIMCAK, KATIE
TANG, SHEE-CHANG
STEFFEK, SHARYL
SCHOENECK, BRETT
CAMLEK, JESSICA
CARTER, LYNDSEY
FOUCAULT, CORY
SPENCER, NANCY
SILLOWAY, RENEE
GLAESER, MICHELE
SHAFRANSKI, LISA
LAZERS, MIKE
KRUESER, DOUG
YACH, BRIAN

GERM, GINA
HENNING, REBECCA
MOLSKI, MARK
SOLINSKY, CINDY
SCHNEIDER, JON
WETTER, THOMAS
OLSON, GAIL
HASTINGS, RYAN
BROWN, CARMEL
MARTIN, GAIL
KONKOL, CHET
MALM, SARAH

ERON, SARAH
BATTAGLIA, KRISTIN
TRZEBIATOWSKI, DIANA
LUEDTKE, KAROL
GRIEBLER, MARTY
NOLL, VICTORIA
ROSICKY, ROBERT
KOSHELLEK, ALANNA
TANG, DEBORAH
SEVERSON, ED
SCHIRA, BARB
VIRANT, HANNAH
KOOB, LISA
ZIVICKI, AMANDA
ZAGORSKI, AIMEE
WEBERPAL, ELIZABETH
SCHWANEBECK, MARY
PIERSON, BRUCE
WALDINGER, PATRICIA
SCOTT, CHRIS
NEUMAN, KIM

WARD, JON BLAIR
MARTINSON, DANIEL
MOSS, FRED
RESCHKE, JESSE
PETERSON, JANELLE
HENDRICK, AN
NIPPER, MARK

382
403
194
199
177
380
426
340
333
398
560
559
400
500
319
413
538
244
235
383
399
191
264
449
533
566
475
459
132
251
229
250
163
540
351
248
415
269
305
232
339
318
487
359
470
390
384
369
536
287
365
315
266
436
394
445
300
279
189
268

PLOVER

AMHERST

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
AMHERST JUNCTIO
PLOVER

STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPID
NEW LONDON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
BERLIN
STEVENS
STEVENS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPID
PORT EDWARDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
AMHERST

RIPON

SCHOFIELD
MADISON

CUSTER

GREEN BAY
AMHERST
CLINTONVILLE
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
WISCONSIN RAPID
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPID
PLOVER

WAUSAU

JUNCTION CITY
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
OAK CREEK
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPID
PLOVER
ROTHCHILD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
SCHOFIELD
MADISON

10LA

MERRILL

BARABOO

POINT
POINT

44:42
44:45
44:-48
44:-48
44:50
44:51
44:55
45:02
45:03
45:09
45:12
45:12
45:13
45:17
45:24
45:25
45:26
45:31
45:32
45:32
45:33
45:35
45:-38
45:-38
45:41
45:42
45:57
45:58
45:59
46:00
46:06
46:07
46:09
46:10
46:11
46:13
46:15
46:25
46:32
46:33
46:34
47:06
47:09
47:13
47:14
47:18
47:32
47:-38
47 - 47
47:48
47:51
47:55
47:58
48:04
48:05
48:06
48:25
48:35
48:38
48:44
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9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:25
9:26
9:27
9:27
9:28
9:30
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:37
9:37
9:41
9:43
9:44
9:45



356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415

3
28
33
12
21
22
14
14
11
23
34
38
15
35
41
11
12
36
16
15
16
37
14
15
12
17
13
18
29
22
17
13
30
16
17
18
19
14

4
19
14
24
20

1
31

4

5

6
15
21
22
25
38
39
32
40
18
19
24
19

48:45
49:00
49:00
49:01
49:01
49:04
49:05
49:14
49:18
49:22
49:37
49:39
49:41
49:50
49:58
50:05
50:06
50:07
50:10
50:28
50:45
50:50
51:00
51:01
51:02
51:06
51:18
51:19
51:32
51:32
51:42
51:49
51:56
52:01
52:01
52:10
52:11
52:37
52:59
53:29
54:25
54:26
54:-30
54:38
54:55
56:19
56:20
56:46
56:58
57:48
58:02
58:13
58:59
59:52
59:52
1:01:48
1:01:49
1:02:04
1:03:01
1:04:04

M6069
M3034
M3539
M5559
F4044
F4044
F3539
F2529
F1618
F4044
M3539
M4549
F3539
M3539
M4044
F4549
MO015
M3539
F3539
F2529
F2529
M3539
F3034
F3034
F4549
F3539
F4549
F3539
M3034
M2529
F2529
M5559
M3034
F3034
F3034
F2529
F2529
F4549
M6069
F1924
M5559
F4044
F1924
F5559
M3034
FOO015
FO015
FO015
F4549
F1924
F1924
F4044
M3539
M3539
M3034
M3539
F3034
F3539
M5054
F3034

BARR, RON

KUNDERT, ROBERT
PIERCE, MIKE

WINK, JOHN
BLANCHARD, LAURE
MEISTER, LAURIE
AUSTIN, JENNIFER
WHALLEY, LISA
MEDO, WHITNEY
MEDO, TAMMY
GIBSON, BOB

HAUPT, KEN
LIMBERG, ANN
KOPPLIN, MARK
KEHUS, KENT
MILLER, JENNIFER
OKONEK, JIMMY
LUMMIS, CHRIS
HENRICKSON, KAYE
SKOWEN, KORI
KURK1, JOY

WOOoDY, JEFF
PETERSON, ALICE
KRUEGER, CINDY
BOWDEN, MARY
LAMPERT, JULIE
ANDERSON, DONNA
NIGGEMAN, SUSAN
HALL, MATT

GRAHAM, PAUL
BURKHARDT, JENNIFER
CARROLL, THOMAS
CHRISTOPHERSON, SHAN
MADES, LANA
NICKEL, KIM

LUTZ, JILL

HALL, KRISTIN
SMITH, KAREN
KREMBS, JIM

ERNST, ERIN

SMITH, BRIAN

ROMA, BRENDA
SCHWAB, STEPHANIE
SCHLOTTNAUER, SHARON
BASCH, KEVIN
WYSOCKI, HEIDI
LARSON, CHELSAE
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
DUBERSTEIN, CHERYL
JANDRAIN, KATIE
CURTIS, AMBER
HATZ, MARGARET
WACHOWIAK, JOHN
UMBEHAUN, KEVIN
BROKOPP, SCOTT
HANSEN, BOB
HANSEN, REBECCA
BASCH, LORI

KONOP, DAN
BENNETT, STEPHANIE

457
238
285
377
120
259
109
373
506
507
172
564
246
230
221
473
422
249
193
321
240
381
278
503
124
243
105
267
444
414
136
138
151
435
511
556
440
326
234
162
323
301
312
307
439
429
419
281
160
211
154
185
362
353
130
443
442
438
477
116

APPLETON
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WAUSAU
WISCONSIN
MINOCQUA
MADISON
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WEST BEND
WISCONSIN
SHEBOYGAN
SCHOFIELD
WISCONSIN
CUSTER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
HIXTON

I0LA

I0LA

ONALASKA
SCANDINAVIA
CUSTER

NEW LONDON
WISCONSIN RAPID
WISCONSIN RAPID
WISCONSIN RAPID
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON

ANTI10CH

PLOVER
MCFARLAND
MERRILL
STEVENS
STEVENS
MADISON
STEVENS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
OSHKOSH

ELAND

PLOVER

CUSTER
STEVENS POINT
SCANDINAVIA
SCANDINAVIA
LUXEMBERG
WEYAUWEGA
ELMHURST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
CHILTON
CHILTON, Wi
PLOVER

GREEN BAY
STEVENS POINT

RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID
RAPID

RAPID
FALLS

RAPID

POINT
POINT

POINT

1:

48:45
49:00
49:00
49:01
49:01
49:04
49:05
49:14
49:18
49:22
49:37
49:39
49:41
49:50
49:58
50:05
50:06
50:07
50:10
50:28
50:45
50:50
51:00
51:01
51:02
51:06
51:18
51:19
51:32
51:32
51:42
51:49
51:56
52:01
52:01
52:10
52:11
52:37
52:59
53:29
54:25
54:26
54:30
54:38
54:55
56:19
56:20
56:46
56:58
57:48
58:02
58:13
58:59
59:52
59:52
01:48
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10:00
10:01
10:01
10:01
10:02
10:06
10:09
10:10
10:12
10:12
10:12
10:13
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:26
10:26
10:31
10:36
10:42
10:53
10:53
10:54
10:56
10:59
11:16
11:16
11:21
11:24
11:34
11:36
11:39
11:48
11:58
11:58
12:22
12:22
12:25
12:36
12:49



416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

1:10:56
1:12:24
1:12:31
1:13:14
1:14:21
1:14:38
1:15:10
1:15:33
1:15:34
1:16:18
1:16:20
1:17:18
1:25:11
1:25:11
1:26:00

F3539
F3539
F3539
M5559
F3034
F1924
MO015
F4044
F4549
F2529
M3539
M4044
M6069
F6069
F4549
M6069
F6069
F4549
F4044
M5054
F5054
M5559
M5054
F4549
FO015
FO015

CHRISTOPH, KARI
WINSAND, JULIE
GARVIN, HOLLY
HOFFMAN, JOHN
KUNDERT, LORI
BROWNIE, LISA
PETERSON, STEVEN
PAPESH, NITA
OKSUITA, KORRINE
HANS, JENNY
NIGGEMANN, DALE
DEVERELL, DAVID
PIPKIN, RAY
PIPKIN, PAM
ZEUSKE, CONNIE
HATZ, JOE

HATZ, PAT
ROCKMAN, MARY LOU
CRUBAUGH, PATY
BENEDICT, BB
EKERN, KATIE
EKERN, MICHAEL
SKOWEN, WAYNE
WILLSON, BEVERLY
ARENDT, TESSA
DESAI, MAYA

150
378
509
197
237
133
283
276
273
180
558
155
289
288
386
184
186
396
153
115
395
545
322
397
107
432

WAUPACA

BLACK RIVER FAL
APPLETON

MANAWA
WISCONSIN RAPID
PLOVER
SCANDINAVIA
PLOVER

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPID
STEVENS POINT
LISLE

LISLE

KAUKANA
ELMHURST
ELMHURST

PLOVER

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
ELAND

ELAND

10LA

STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPID
WAUSAU

1:05:14
1:05:14
1:07:42
1:08:40
08:41
08:41
09:05
10:05
:10:26
1:10:35
1:10:55
1:10:56
1:12:24
1:12:31
1:13:14
1:14:21
1:14:38
1:15:10
1:15:33
1:15:34
1:16:18
1:16:20
1:17:18
1:25:11
1:25:11
1:26:00

RPRR R

13:03
13:03
13:32
13:44
13:44
13:44
13:49
14:01
14:05
14:07
14:11
14:11
14:29
14:30
14:-39
14:52
14:56
15:02
15:07
15:07
15:16
15:16
15:28
17:02
17:02
17:12



AGE-GROUP RESULTS
POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile)

STEVENS POINT, WI
MARCH 6, 2004

DIVISION PLACE/OVERALL PLACE/NAME/AGE/CITY/TIME

Overall Winner Mens

1 1

O
<

29
37
45
48
106
108
135
138
165
225
262
372
422
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PR RR
WN RO

W)
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7
12
16
22
23
35
41
78
92

145

183

215

261
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e el
WN RO

W)
EI

3
6
9

32

44

52

54

64

71

10 81

11 83

12 90

13 107

14 111

15 114

16 121

17 128

18 132

O©CoO~NOURARWNE®M

TEMU, VINCE

on: MO0O15

WALTERS, KENDRICK
MEYER, PATRICK
GIBSON, BOBBY
PLISKA, JOHN
ORLIKOWSKI, NICK
GIESE, KRISTOPHER
CHAMPEAU, ALEX
HENNIGAN, PATRICK
JASPER, ALEX
BEHRENS, JACOB
CAL, JOEY

OKONEK, JIMMY
PETERSON, STEVEN

on: M1618

ROMBOUGH, CHRIS
LANGHORST, LUKE
MANDERS, MIKE
SCHNEIDER, BRYAN
WHITE, DALLAS
WHITMIRE, ANDY
JACOBY, JASON
EVANS, CHARLES
KELLEY, MARC
SCHWARTZ, PIRMIN
BALHORN, LOREN
KRUESER, MATTHEW
MEAGHER, DAN

on: M1924

DRAKE, JESSE
UPHOFF, BEN
KLEIN, FRANZ
STEFFEK, MIKE
HOPP, CASEY

MEDO, RYAN
LASKOWSKI, KENNETH
BRANCH, ANDY
COLE, CHRISTOPHER
BOCK, ANDREW
STEELE, KYLE

KOY, JAMIE
ROTHER, JOHN
BAUER, GABE
WALKUSH, JASON
SORENSON, ERIK
PREGLER, JOE
HEADLEY, ROBERT

BRILLION

PLOVER
MARSHFIELD
WEST BEND
JUNCTION CITY
STEVENS POINT
JUNCTION CITY
PARDEVILLE
PLOVER

PLOVER

PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
SCANDINAVIA

FREMONT
STEVENS POINT
GREEN BAY
PLOVER
NEKOOSA
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
SPENCER
SPENCER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

FREMONT

LA CROSSE

NEW LONDON
STEVENS POINT
NEW LONDON
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
RACINE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

25:46

31:00
31:40
32:29
32:44
36:20
36:27
37:21
37:27
38:32
41:04
42:42
50:06
1:09:05

27:06
28:56
29:29
30:15
30:15
31:36
32:11
34:36
35:40
37:51
39:08
40:32
42:38

26:31
26:54
27:51
31:21
32:24
33:10
33:13
33:58
34:17
34:40
34:41
35:27
36:26
36:40
36:44
37:00
37:06
37:14



Divi
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Divi
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

152
173
174
181
213
240
278
288
305
308
355

2
13
27
42
62
93

154
157
162
166
179
195
198
212
235
263
265
269
299
323
352
385

8
15
17
21
25
36
67
68

103
119
124
134
139
176
199
203
207
209
218
232
266
271
284

STRAUB, JAKE
DOMKA, STEPHEN
VILLWOCK, JASON
TAUCHMAN, BEN
KOCHANSKI, JOSEPH
CHRISTENSEN, ERIC
CAVEY, MIKE
PACZKOWSKI, JOE
SCHOENECK, BRETT
FOUCAULT, CORY
NIPPER, MARK

on: M2529

HEIDKE, MIKE
RENEAU, MICHAEL
GROTENHAUS, JEFF
REDDING, ZAK
GRIESSMEYER, RYAN
PALMER, BRADY
SCHOEPKE, TIMOTHY
LITTLE NARV
FINK, ADAM
TAUCHMAN, ERIC
CLEMENS, TRAVIS
MASARIK, KEVIN
SCOTT, ERIK
KNUTH, CHAD
IRION, KEVIN
SCHMIDT, JEFFREY
GJERSVIG, ERIC
FOCAULT, ANDREW
HOPP, KEVIN
HASTINGS, RYAN
RESCHKE, JESSE
GRAHAM, PAUL

on: M3034

BEVERSDORF, MARK
PLINSKI, PAUL
MILKER

BIG NARV
KUBICKI, STEVE
HYLAND, JOHN
STANKOWSKI, SCOTT
EUTING, JON
NIGRO, NICK
SCHMITT, JOHN
FREIBOTH, JASON
CRANEY, ROZ
BESTUL, DALE
HENNING, SCOTT
MOSS, JOHN
NIELSEN, ERIK
BURANT, JOHN
LAMPRON, BEN
THEDENS, 1AN
SCHULTZ, DOUG
ALEXANDER, CHAD
JONES, MIKE
PUPP, CHAD

STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD BANKS
REESEVILLE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
WITHEE
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
BARABOO

NEENAH

MADISON
HARTFORD
MADISON
PRAIRIE DU CHEIN
BLACK RIVER FALLS
STEVENS POINT
EAGAN

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

STEVENS POINT
LANARK

MOUNT PROSPECT
STEVENS POINT
NEENAH

STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
MADISON
STEVENS POINT

WITTENBERG
HOLMEN

BLAINE
MINNEAPOLIS
WEST BEND
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
EVANSTON
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MANITOWOC

SUN PRAIRIE
I0LA

STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
DAVENPORT
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
MARSHFIELD
APPLETON
INDIANAPOLIS
WAUSAU

38:09
38:47
38:48
39:05
40:28
41:35
43:57
44:25
45:09
45:13
48:44

26:31
28:57
30:58
32:12
33:57
35:43
38:12
38:15
38:27
38:33
39:03
39:34
39:41
40:24
41:29
42:58
43:07
43:31
44:48
45:58
48:25
51:32

27:22
29:28
29:31
30:11
30:54
31:37
34:09
34:09
36:14
36:54
37:04
37:18
37:28
38:51
39:42
39:54
40:08
40:14
40:36
41:20
43:12
43:32
44:08



©CONOOOAWNE®

Divi

N~NoO O~ WNEFE®

296
334
350
357
384
388
400
410

4
5
19
20
26
50
53
61
63
95
102
117
120
126
148
159
167
169
184
185
233
253
270
273
275
280
303
315
318
320
349
351
358
366
369
373
377
408
409
411
426

WOYACK, BRYAN
ROSICKY, ROBERT

MARTINSON, DANIEL

KUNDERT, ROBERT
HALL, MATT

CHRISTOPHERSON, SHANE

BASCH, KEVIN
BROKOPP, SCOTT

on: M3539

SMITH, DAVID
FRERICKS, STEVE
SEEFELDT, RICK
BEILFUSS, RICH
ZASTROW, DON
JENSEN, KURT
REINKE, KARL
ZAJAKOWSKIT, JOHN
CASHELL, CHRIS
CLARK, RODNEY
HOWE, MATT
WHITE, JOE
SCHWANTES, PAUL
HOBBINS, TOM
CEPLINA, JOHN
YAEGER, JON
SIMON, MICHAEL
DOLLEVOET, BILL
KOSOBUCKI, NEIL
CHAMPEAU, BILL
CORDES, CARL
BURANT, GERRY
JONES, JOHN
SEIFERT, BARRY
KOEPKE, RICK
HARTJES, MARK
TANG, SHEE-CHANG
YACH, BRIAN
MOLSKI, MARK
SCHNEIDER, JON
WARD, JON BLAIR
MOSS, FRED
PIERCE, MIKE
GIBSON, BOB
KOPPLIN, MARK
LUMMIS, CHRIS
WOOoDY, JEFF
WACHOWIAK, JOHN
UMBEHAUN, KEVIN
HANSEN, BOB
NIGGEMANN, DALE

ion: M4044

10
11
18
24
31
33
38

PUNKE, JAY
HANSEN, SCOTT
WAIDELICH, TOM

BAUMAN, LIMPING-TURTLE

BRANDELL, ROY
PAULSON, JIM
WEST, JAY

PLOVER

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
PLOVER

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

PLOVER

STEVENS POINT

STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
PORT EDWARDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

LAKE CITY
ROTHSCHILD
WESTON
STEVENS POINT
WEYAUWEGA
MARSHFIELD
COMBINED LOCKS
STEVENS POINT
PARDEVILLE
MOS INEE
MILWAUKEE
STEVENS POINT
MOUNT HOREB
MOS INEE
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
PORT EDWARDS
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
SCHOFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WEST BEND
SCHOFIELD
STEVENS POINT
ONALASKA
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
CHILTON
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

WAUSAU
ROTHSCHILD
ANTIGO
MARSHFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUSAU

STEVENS POINT

44:42
46:32
48:05
49:00
51:32
51:56
54:55
59:52

26:43
26:49
29:59
30:01
30:57
32:57
33:13
33:53
33:58
35:48
36:12
36:51
36:59
37:04
37:58
38:21
38:34
38:41
39:08
39:10
41:24
42:10
43:31
43:42
43:49
44:00
45:02
45:32
45:-38
45:41
48:04
48:06
49:00
49:37
49:50
50:07
50:50
58:59
59:52
1:01:48
1:10:55

28:36
28:51
29:51
30:44
31:14
31:26
31:49



8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Divi

O©CoO~NOOURAWNE®

51

56

72

73

76

79

82

84

87

96
100
104
112
118
136
143
147
153
156
161
163
171
201
211
216
217
221
250
256
286
292
314
321
370
427

28
34
39
40
47
59
70
77
91
97
99
116
122
125
131
137
144
172
178
182
186
189
196

SCHELLER, BRUCE
BRODZINSKI, MARK
VIRANT, DAVE
JACOBSEN, LARRY
SWEENEY, JAY
ROSICKY, BRAD
MEYER, STEVE
DIERINGER, DENNIS
PETERSON, TIMOTHY
ABENDROTH, RANDALL
PETERSON, MARK
BLANCHARD, SCOTT

VANDE ZANDE, DUSTIN

SCHWERMAN, MICHAEL
WADINA, MARK
STEARNS, PAUL
MARTIN, MEL
OGDEN, HOWARD
WALKINGTON, ROBERT
LITRENTA, GARY
LAKE, CASEY
ROSICKY, MARK
FLUGAUR, RICK
WARNER, JAY
TECHLIN, KEVIN
LEWINSKI, JOHN
KARCH, DENNIS
HATZ, FRANK
ORLIKOWSKI, STEVE
O"MALLEY, TOM
GARE, DAVID
KRUESER, DOUG
WETTER, THOMAS
KEHUS, KENT
DEVERELL, DAVID

on: M4549

MANDERS, JOE
STIEBER, ALLAN
ZIEGLER, JAMES
REMINGTON, DANIEL
BRADFORD, DANIEL
KAWLEWSKI , KEN
JASPER, SCOTT
WERNER, MARAK
VAN VALIN, CRAIG
SCHNEIDER, TOM
VALENTINE, DANIEL
JOHN, CASEY
KONOPACKY, JEFF
ZIEGLER, JAMES
MEAGHER, PAUL
BLAHA, VICTOR
MAYBEE, BILLY JR.
SMAGLIK, RICH
JANSKY, JOHN
TAUCHMAN, CARY
MILKEY, MICHAEL
FRAZIER, SCOTT
BALHORN, MARK

MANAWA

STEVENS POINT
JUNCTION CITY
MENASHA

WAUPACA

WAUPACA
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU

MADISON
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUSAU

WAUPACA
REEDSBURG

MOS INEE

LODI

RIPON

LOGANVILLE
WOODSTOCK
ROTHSCHILD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUPACA

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
NEENAH

WAUPACA

PLOVER

ELMHURST

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
GREEN BAY
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT

GREEN BAY
ABBOTSFORD
WEYAUWEGA
SCANDINAVIA
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
PLOVER
APPLETON
PLOVER

PLOVER
ARCADIA
PITTSVILLE
CUSTER
WEYAUWEGA
FREMONT

TWO RIVERS
EVANSVILLE
STEVENS POINT
MOS INEE
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

33:05
33:16
34:23
34:25
34:32
34:37
34:40
34:44
35:02
35:52
35:57
36:15
36:40
36:52
37:23
37:43
37:57
38:11
38:13
38:26
38:28
38:42
39:44
40:23
40:34
40:35
40:46
42:05
42:19
44-21
44:27
45:32
45:42
49:58
1:10:56

30:59
31:30
31:51
32:00
32:39
33:42
34:14
34:33
35:30
35:53
35:56
36:47
37:02
37:04
37:12
37:24
37:48
38:46
39:03
39:07
39:12
39:24
39:35



Divi

O©CoO~NOORARWNE®

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Divi

OCoO~NOURAWNEFE®M

10
11
12
13
14
15

197
202
205
222
226
229
236
251
254
267
274
277
285
326
367

30
58
66
69
80
88
89
94
113
127
155
175
192
200
206
219
252
259
276
283
290
295
313
414
435
438

43

57
129
170
204
223
234
287
300
337
345
359
387
396
419

MIERS, MARK
BOEHME, RANDALL
BOYCE, AL

WOLF, KARL
THOMPSON, STEVEN
HALUSKA, JIM
MACDONALD, GERARD
CRASE, ROD
SORENSON, ROBERT
MEDO, JOHN
MAYBEE, BRUCE
WIELAND, JERRY
CHESKY, DAVE
KONKOL, CHET
HAUPT, KEN

on: M5054

KMIECIK, PAUL
WEARNE, STEVEN
BEHNKE, DONN

HINTER-LEITNER, FRANK

RAND, TERRY
DURRANT, FLOYD
PETERSON, SCOTT
KOSTER, KEITH
JENSEN, PHIL
MEITHACK, DAVE
SCHULTZ, JOHN
VOELKER, DAVID
CAVEY, JUSTIN
JENSON, PAUL
KOVACH, PETER
DRAEGER, RANDY
VOLOVSEK, JACK
HUGLEN, MARK
MARTIN, JIM
RASLER, WILLIAM
MILLER, CRIS
GORMANSON, GENE
LAZERS, MIKE
KONOP, DAN
BENEDICT, BB
SKOWEN, WAYNE

on: M5559

GRAUPNER, JIM
JENSRUN, PRE
WENDEL, CARL
KELLEY, BOB
TRIOLO, MATTHEW
MCKNIGHT, TIMOTHY
OWEN, BILL
BOWDEN, RICHARD
GROSHEK, NORMAN
SEVERSON, ED
PIERSON, BRUCE
WINK, JOHN
CARROLL, THOMAS
SMITH, BRIAN
HOFFMAN, JOHN

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUPACA
MCFARLAND

PLOVER

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WESTON

10LA

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MADISON

DE PERE
REEDSBURG
SCHOFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

MIDDLETON
RICE LAKE?
STEVENS POINT
TOMAHAWK
WILLARD
WAUPACA
MANITOWISH WATERS
NEW LONDON
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU
MANITOWOC
PLOVER
SCHOFIELD
WAUPACA
PLAINFIELD
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU

I0LA

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
CUSTER
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
GREEN BAY
STEVENS POINT
10LA

LAKE ELMO
STEVENS POINT
GREENFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUSAU

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

NEW LONDON
AMHERST JUNCTION
PLOVER

PLOVER

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
ANT10CH

STEVENS POINT
MANAWA

39:37
39:47
40:00
40:47
41:06
41:10
41:30
42:07
42:10
43:23
43:43
43:52
44-11
46:06
49:39

31:09
33:32
34:03
34:10
34:38
35:12
35:19
35:48
36:41
37:05
38:12
38:51
39:31
39:43
40:04
40:37
42:08
42:28
43:51
44:07
44:27
44:34
45:31
1:03:01
1:15:34
1:17:18

32:18
33:18
37:07
38:41
39:56
40:54
41:28
44:-23
44:50
47:06
47:48
49:01
51:49
54:25
1:08:40



16 437

Divi
150
279
356
394
428
431

OO WNEFE®

Divis
1 168
2 264

EKERN, MICHAEL

ion: M6069

GOODWIN, RODGER
GRASSE, RICHARD
BARR, RON
KREMBS, JIM
PIPKIN, RAY
HATZ, JOE

ion: M7099

FALK, KENDRIC
LINTEREUR, DONALD

ELAND

BRUCE

WAUSAU
APPLETON
STEVENS POINT
LISLE
ELMHURST

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
TOMAHAWK

1:16:20

38:04
43:59
48:45
52:59
1:12:24
1:14:21

38:35
43:05

DIVISION PLACE/OVERALL PLACE/NAME/AGE/CITY/TIME

Overall Winner

Womens

1 14

Divi

75
141
210
401
402
403
440
441

O~NO P WNEFEO®

(W)
-
-
-

\"
55
98

140

160

177

208

220

291

339

340

364

RPOOWO~NOUDMWNE®M

PR

Divi
49
60

115

164

190

231

239

258

268

10 301

11 302

12 306

13 307

14 311

15 335

16 341

17 343

18 348

O©CoO~NOOURWNEFO®

LEGATE, CAROL

on: FO0015

BRUHN, NIKKI
ANDERSON, BROOKE
GROSHEK, JENNY
WYSOCKI1, HEIDI
LARSON, CHELSAE
PETERSON, SAMANTHA
ARENDT, TESSA
DESAI, MAYA

on: F1618

WARNER, MOLLY
TAUCHMAN, KARA
NOVAK, NUTMEG
TAUCHMAN, EMMA
HAUPT, AMY
SMITH, JENNA
IWANSKI, JENNA
PASSINEAU, DAWN
VIRANT, HANNAH
KOOB, LISA
MEDO, WHITNEY

on: F1924

PETERSON, KALLYN
ONGNA, KELLY
KARLS, SHANA
SCHNEIDER, JODY
HILGER, LEA
SPLITT, NELLIE
POZORSKI, HOLLY
WALDINGER, BARB
TUXEN, DEIDRA
WOLF, KATHERINE
TIMCAK, KATIE
CAMLEK, JESSICA
CARTER, LYNDSEY
GLAESER, MICHELE
KOSHELLEK, ALANNA
ZIVICKI, AMANDA
WEBERPAL, ELIZABETH
NEUMAN, KIM

GREEN BAY

MARSHFIELD

I0LA

STEVENS POINT
CUSTER

STEVENS POINT
SCANDINAVIA
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUSAU

MOS INEE

STEVENS POINT
I0LA

STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

AMHERST

JUNCTION CITY
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

STEVENS POINT
HEWITT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
NEENAH
ROTHCHILD
MADISON
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

29:00

34:31
37:37
40:16
56:19
56:20
56:46
1:25:11
1:26:00

33:14
35:55
37:37
38:26
38:56
40:12
40:41
44:27
47:13
47:14
49:18

32:46
33:44
36:46
38:31
39:25
41:18
41:32
42:26
43:26
44:51
44:55
45:12
45:12
45:25
46:33
47:18
47:-38
47:58



Divi

OCoO~NOOUTRA,WNEO®

Divi

O©CONOOOITAWNEO®

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Divi

O©CoO~NOURARWNEF®M

395 ERNST, ERIN

398 SCHWAB, STEPHANIE
405 JANDRAIN, KATIE
406 CURTIS, AMBER

421 BROWNIE, LISA

on: F2529

86 MUELLER, ANDREA
237 STUCINSKI, JENNY
238 HARRIS-WEISS, ANGELA
244 WITT, MARGARET
246 WEBER, SUSAN

248 LUEDTKE, DANIELLE
260 CAZZOLA, KRISTI
282 VERHAGE, ALODIA
293 HYER, CARRLEEN
317 HENNING, REBECCA
327 MALM, SARAH

332 GRIEBLER, MARTY
342 ZAGORSKI, AIMEE
363 WHALLEY, LISA

375 SKOWEN, KORI

376 KURKI, JOY

386 BURKHARDT, JENNIFER
391 LUTZ, JILL

392 HALL, KRISTIN
425 HANS, JENNY

on: F3034
65 KUPHAL, KIMBERLY
74 HYLAND, MOLLY
85 SHAAD, BETH
105 BIRKENMEIER, ROBIN
123 WENZEL, LORI
149 STRATTON, BECKY
180 KEHOE, MICHELLE
247 SPRINGBOB, LISA
255 WOJCIK, JULIE
298 HIBBARD/HOPP, DAYLYN
328 ERON, SARAH
329 BATTAGLIA, KRISTIN
333 NOLL, VICTORIA
378 PETERSON, ALICE
379 KRUEGER, CINDY
389 MADES, LANA
390 NICKEL, KIM
412 HANSEN, REBECCA
415 BENNETT, STEPHANIE
420 KUNDERT, LORI

on: F3539
46 PIERSON, SUE
133 ROSICKY, DAWN
146 CEPLINA, LISA
191 SASSE, GRETCHEN
193 WETZEL, MARY
227 FULLER, DEBBIE
243 WETTER, ANNIE
249 KING, MARY
294 SWEENEY, HEIDI

STEVENS POINT
OSHKOSH
LUXEMBERG
WEYAUWEGA
PLOVER

EDGAR

STEVENS POINT
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
BLACK RIVER FALLS
CLINTONVILLE
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU

PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
MADISON
STEVENS POINT
OAK CREEK
MADISON

10LA

10LA

MADISON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
CROSS PLAINS
WESTON
GREENVILLE
AMHERST JUNCTION
WEST BEND
STEVENS POINT
PLOVER

STEVENS POINT
CUSTER

GREEN BAY

PLOVER
SCANDINAVIA
CUSTER

MCFARLAND
MERRILL

CHILTON, Wi
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

NEENAH
WAUPACA
STEVENS POINT
CLINTONVILLE
CLINTONVILLE
PLOVER
STEVENS POINT
HATLEY
WAUPACA

53:29
54:30
57:48
58:02
1:08:41

34:52
41:30
41:30
41:40
41:53
41:59
42:30
44:01
44:32
45:35
46:07
46:15
47:32
49:14
50:28
50:45
51:42
52:10
52:11
1:10:35

34:03
34:30
34:47
36:18
37:02
38:03
39:04
41:57
42:13
44:48
46:09
46:10
46:25
51:00
51:01
52:01
52:01
1:01:49
1:04:04
1:08:41

32:32
37:18
37:51
39:29
39:32
41:08
41:38
42:02
44:33



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Divi

O©CO~NOOOUOAWNE®

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Divi

OCO~NOURAWNEO®

312
324
344
353
362
368
374
381
383
413
416
417
418

on:
110
130
142
151
187
188
228
230
241
242
245
272
316
319
325
330
331
336
354
360
361
365
397
407
423
434

on:
109
158
194
224
297
304
310
322
338
346
371
380
382
393
404
424
430

SHAFRANSKI, LISA
BROWN, CARMEL
SCHWANEBECK, MARY
PETERSON, JANELLE
AUSTIN, JENNIFER
LIMBERG, ANN
HENRICKSON, KAYE
LAMPERT, JULIE
NIGGEMAN, SUSAN
BASCH, LORI
CHRISTOPH, KARI
WINSAND, JULIE
GARVIN, HOLLY

F4044

MCKNIGHT, JANET
HUNTER, TAMMY
STEMPLE, JENNIFER
MOELLER, JOY
JAECKS, JANIE
ZEPP, ANNE
HAUSWIRTH, LORI
JACOBS, SUNG YE
PLANK, TERRI
LARSON, LEAANN
TAYLOR, JAN
DRIFKA, ELIZABETH
GERM, GINA
SOLINSKY, CINDY
MARTIN, GAIL
TRZEBIATOWSKI,
LUEDTKE, KAROL
TANG, DEBORAH
HENDRICK, AN
BLANCHARD, LAURE
MEISTER, LAURIE
MEDO, TAMMY
ROMA, BRENDA
HATZ, MARGARET
PAPESH, NITA
CRUBAUGH, PATY

DIANA

F4549

BARNES, KRIS
SUOMI, JOANNE
AMENT, BARB
DRIVER, LINDA
ERICKSON, SUE
STEFFEK, SHARYL
SILLOWAY, RENEE
OLSON, GAIL
SCHIRA, BARB
WALDINGER, PATRICIA
MILLER, JENNIFER
BOWDEN, MARY
ANDERSON, DONNA
SMITH, KAREN
DUBERSTEIN, CHERYL
OKSUITA, KORRINE
ZEUSKE, CONNIE

STEVENS POINT
AMHERST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
10LA

MINOCQUA
SHEBOYGAN FALLS
HIXTON

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
PLOVER

WAUPACA

BLACK RIVER FALLS
APPLETON

STEVENS POINT
AMHERST

STEVENS POINT
PITTSVILLE
TOMAHAWK

STEVENS POINT
MERRILL
GREENFIELD
STOUGHTON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
RIPON

AMHERST
CLINTONVILLE
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL

WAUSAU

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
SCHOFIELD
ELMHURST

PLOVER

STEVENS POINT

AMHERST
STEVENS POINT
MERRILL

I0LA

AMHERST

NEW LONDON
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU
ROTHCHILD
CUSTER

NEW LONDON
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MADISON
SCANDINAVIA
STEVENS POINT
KAUKANA

45:26
45:59
47:47
48:35
49:05
49:41
50:10
51:06
51:19
1:02:04
1:05:14
1:05:14
1:07:42

36:30
37:10
37:40
38:06
39:19
39:19
41:09
41:11
41:35
41:37
41:51
43:40
45:33
45:-38
46:00
46:11
46:13
46:34
48:38
49:01
49:04
49:22
54:26
58:13
1:10:05
1:15:33

36:29
38:18
39:33
41:00
44:45
45:03
45:24
45:57
47:09
47:51
50:05
51:02
51:18
52:37
56:58
1:10:26
1:13:14



18 433 ROCKMAN, MARY LOU PLOVER 1:15:10
19 439 WILLSON, BEVERLY STEVENS POINT 1:25:11

Division: F5054
1 101 MORRISON, SUSAN STEVENS POINT 36:06
2 214 PUNKE, JuDY WAUSAU 40:29
3 257 KORPI, NANCY TOMAHAWK 42:25
4 281 BEHM, BARB GREENVILLE 44:00
5 289 PITT, ADELE PITTSVILLE 44:26
6 347 SCOTT, CHRIS STEVENS POINT 47:55
7 436 EKERN, KATIE ELAND 1:16:18

Division: F5559
1 399 SCHLOTTNAUER, SHARON ELAND 54:38

Division: F6069
1 309 SPENCER, NANCY BERLIN 45:17
2 429 PIPKIN, PAM LISLE 1:12:31
3 432 HATZ, PAT ELMHURST 1:14:38

Division: F7099

POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile) ----—- BIG BOCK RUN RESULTS

STEVENS POINT, WI

MARCH 6, 2004

PLACE DIV TIME DIV NAME BIB CITY TIME PACE
1 1 34:03 M5054 BEHNKE, DONN 410 STEVENS POINT 34:03 6:49
2 1 34:09 M3034 STANKOWSKI, SCOTT 516 STEVENS POINT 34:09 6:50
3 2 34:09 M3034 EUTING, JON 494 WAUSAU 34:09 6:50
4 1 35:53 M4549 SCHNEIDER, TOM 310 PLOVER 35:53 7:11
5 1 36:12 M3539 HOWE, MATT 528 WAUSAU 36:12 7:14
6 2 36:51 M3539 WHITE, JOE 374 LAKE CITY 36:51 7:22
7 3 36:54 M3034 SCHMITT, JOHN 501 WISCONSIN RAPID 36:54 7:23
8 3 36:59 M3539 SCHWANTES, PAUL 526 ROTHSCHILD 36:59 7:24
9 1 37:06 M1924 PREGLER, JOE 423 STEVENS POINT 37:06 7:25
10 4 37:18 M3034 CRANEY, ROZ 434 SUN PRAIRIE 37:18 7:28
11 1 38:11 M4044 OGDEN, HOWARD 469 LOGANVILLE 38:11 7:38
12 4 38:41 M3539 DOLLEVOET, BILL 458 COMBINED LOCKS 38:41 7:44
13 2 38:47 M1924 DOMKA, STEPHEN 555 SCHOFIELD BANKS 38:47 7:45
14 1 39:03 M2529 CLEMENS, TRAVIS 455 STEVENS POINT 39:03 7:49
15 2 39:37 M4549 MIERS, MARK 485 WISCONSIN RAPID 39:37 7:55
16 5 39:42 M3034 MOSS, JOHN 497 PLOVER 39:42 7:56
17 2 39:43 M5054 JENSON, PAUL 215 WAUPACA 39:43 7:57
18 3 40:28 M1924 KOCHANSKI, JOSEPH 541 STEVENS POINT 40:28 8:06
19 3 41:10 M4549 HALUSKA, JIM 416 STEVENS POINT 41:10 8:14
20 6 41:20 M3034 SCHULTZ, DOUG 489 MARSHFIELD 41:20 8:16
21 4 42:07 M4549 CRASE, ROD 553 I0LA 42:07 8:25
22 2 42:58 M2529 SCHMIDT, JEFFREY 447 MOUNT PROSPECT 42:58 8:36
23 7 43:12 M3034 ALEXANDER, CHAD 102 APPLETON 43:12 8:38
24 5 43:23 M4549 MEDO, JOHN 505 WISCONSIN RAPID 43:23 8:41
25 5 43:31 M3539 JONES, JOHN 512 STEVENS POINT 43:31 8:42
26 6 44:00 M3539 HARTJES, MARK 182 STEVENS POINT 44:00 8:48
27 3 44:27 M5054 MILLER, CRIS 474 CUSTER 44:27 8:53
28 2 44:27 M4044 GARE, DAVID 508 GREEN BAY 44:27 8:53
29 8 44:42 M3034 WOYACK, BRYAN 382 PLOVER 44:42 8:56
30 4 45:09 M1924 SCHOENECK, BRETT 398 STEVENS POINT 45:09 9:02
31 4 45:31 M5054 LAZERS, MIKE 244 STEVENS POINT 45:31 9:06
32 7 45:38 M3539 MOLSKI, MARK 264 STEVENS POINT 45:38 9:08



33 8 48:04 M3539 WARD, JON BLAIR 436 STEVENS POINT 48:04 9:37
34 9 48:06 M3539 MOSS, FRED 445 SCHOFIELD 48:06 9:37
35 3  48:25 M2529 RESCHKE, JESSE 300 MADISON 48:25 9:41
36 9 49:00 M3034 KUNDERT, ROBERT 238 WISCONSIN RAPID  49:00 9:48
37 10 49:37 M3539 GIBSON, BOB 172 WEST BEND 49:37 9:55
38 11  49:50 M3539 KOPPLIN, MARK 230 SCHOFIELD 49:50 9:58
39 12 50:07 M3539 LUMMIS, CHRIS 249 STEVENS POINT 50:07 10:01
40 1 1:08:40 M5559 HOFFMAN, JOHN 197 MANAWA 1:08:40 13:44
41 2 1:16:20 M5559 EKERN, MICHAEL 545 ELAND 1:16:20 15:16
POINT BOCK RUN (5 Mile) ————- BIG BOCK RUN RESULTS
STEVENS POINT, WI
MARCH 6, 2004
PLACE DIV TIME DIV NAME BIB CITY TIME PACE
1 1
2 1 44:48 F3034 HIBBARD/HOPP, DAYLYN 194 STEVENS POINT 44:48 8:58
3 1 45:12 F1924 CARTER, LYNDSEY 559 STEVENS POINT 45:12 9:02
4 2 47:38 F1924 WEBERPAL, ELIZABETH 369 STEVENS POINT 47:38 9:32
5 1  47:47 F3539 SCHWANEBECK, MARY 536 WISCONSIN RAPID  47:47 9:33
6 2 49:05 F3539 AUSTIN, JENNIFER 109 MINOCQUA 49:05 9:49
7 3 50:10 F3539 HENRICKSON, KAYE 193 HIXTON 50:10 10:02
8 1 50:28 F2529 SKOWEN, KORI 321 10LA 50:28 10:06
9 2 50:45 F2529 KURKI, JOY 240 10LA 50:45 10:09
10 2 51:02 F4549 BOWDEN, MARY 124 NEW LONDON 51:02 10:12
11 4 51:06 F3539 LAMPERT, JULIE 243 WISCONSIN RAPID 51:06 10:13
12 2 52:01 F3034 MADES, LANA 435 MCFARLAND 52:01 10:24
13 3 52:01 F3034 NICKEL, KIM 511 MERRILL 52:01 10:24
14 3 52:37 F4549 SMITH, KAREN 326 MADISON 52:37 10:31
15 3 54:30 F1924 SCHWAB, STEPHANIE 312 OSHKOSH 54:30 10:54
16 4 57:48 F1924 JANDRAIN, KATIE 211 LUXEMBERG 57:48 11:34
17 5 1:05:14 F3539 CHRISTOPH, KARI 150 WAUPACA 1:05:14 13:03
18 6 1:07:42 F3539 GARVIN, HOLLY 509 APPLETON 1:07:42 13:32
19 1 1:16:18 F5054 EKERN, KATIE 395 ELAND 1:16:18 15:16



